Braegger & Sons Construction LLC

Estimate

{BRLAEK | SONS u
gt 4680 No. HWY 13 Dale ERmdted
: [ X5
Corinne, UT 84307 8/26/2025 2025-79
Name / Address
Bear River Water Conservancy District
Chance Baxter
Terms Project
Due on receipt
Description Qty Rate UM Total

Water service Open-cut installation in Box Elder County
road BRWCD Supplies all materials

Water service Open-cut installation in a UDOT road
BRWCD Supplies all materials

Water service installation requiring boring in a Box Elder

County road BRWCD Supplies all materials

Water service installation requiring boring in a UDOT
road BRWCD Supplies all materials

Installation of service lines beyond the assumed 60 feet
Installation of Asphalt in UDOT road

Installation of Asphalt in Box Elder County road

4.000.00 [ L.S.

5.500.00 | L.S.

4.000.00 (L.S.

6.300.00 | L.S.

50.00 | L.F.
26.00 |S.F.
16.00 | S.F.

4.000.00
5.500.00
4.000.00
6.500.00

50.00

26.00
16.00

Total

$20.092.00




