



Braegger & Sons Construction LLC

4680 No. HWY 13
Corinne, UT 84307

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
8/26/2025	2025-79

Name / Address
Bear River Water Conservancy District Chance Baxter

Terms	Project
Due on receipt	

Description	Qty	Rate	U/M	Total
Water service Open-cut installation in Box Elder County road BRWCD Supplies all materials	1	4,000.00	L.S.	4,000.00
Water service Open-cut installation in a UDOT road BRWCD Supplies all materials	1	5,500.00	L.S.	5,500.00
Water service installation requiring boring in a Box Elder County road BRWCD Supplies all materials	1	4,000.00	L.S.	4,000.00
Water service installation requiring boring in a UDOT road BRWCD Supplies all materials	1	6,500.00	L.S.	6,500.00
Installation of service lines beyond the assumed 60 feet	1	50.00	L.F.	50.00
Installation of Asphalt in UDOT road	1	26.00	S.F.	26.00
Installation of Asphalt in Box Elder County road	1	16.00	S.F.	16.00
		Total		
		\$20,092.00		